PINE LAKES ACTIVITIES/ORGANIZATIONS 2026

Beautification Committee
Bible Study
Billiards
Bingo
Bocce
Book Club
Bowling
Cards
Bridge
Euchre
Hand & Foot
Texas Hold' em
Ceramics
C.E.R.T.
Coffee Social
Corn Hole Beanbag Toss
Cruise Club
Cul de Sac/Court Captains
Day of Caring
Easy Does It Exercise
F.I.S.H.
FMO
Gardening
Golf
Golf Association PLGA
Men's League
Women's League
Men's Pine Niners
Women's Nifty Niners
Horseshoes
Library
Line Dancing
Littleton Elementary Literacy
Mah Jong
Men's Club
Painting-Watercolor
Pancake Breakfast
Pickleball
Pictionary
Pool Party
Senior Softball
Shuffleboard

Yvonne Ecklund

Phil or Darlene Sosnowski

Al Solvang

Gary Kleffner
Larry Skinner
Danielle Zamoider
Sharon Rondeau

Barb Willis

Joyce Reetz

Bill Roberts

Janet Principe
Laura Nicoson
Ron Hendershot
Bob Konetzny
Sharon Rondeau
Dianna Baughman
Sharon Rondeau
Judy Delonge
TBD

Telephone coordinator
Ron Thoreson
Virginia Davis

Mike Hayes
Scott Delonge
Joann Cline
Ron Hovet
Donna Russo
Bob Konetzny
Linda LaMonica
Linda LeClaire
Jane Vogel

Sue Petersen
Rick Saniti
Anna Clark
John Stanley
Gail Guile
Kathie Needham
Sherry Holtz
Bill Skinner
Fran Stauffer

612-718-5143
847-274-5407
718-873-3857
309-236-1957
508-878-5768
239-599-4216
508-846-3001

239-567-2297
517-759-9233
239-898-6308
717-649-1984
812-243-4627
330-705-0855
774-275-8463
508-846-3001
419-234-6754
508-846-3001
239-731-3622

239-479-9957
919-306-1700
315-456-9059

248-640-5153
414-429-8326
715-216-2721
419-602-0348
856-371-5986
774-275-8463
253-753-3103
239-849-0459
651-252-9495
262-349-3496
952-484-1519
239-849-2032
443-752-7468
603-723-1393
941-875-5153
716-866-2874
603-566-9210
856-217-2932



Silver Alert

Single Dames & Dudes

Tai Chi

Tennis

Theater

Trivia

Veterans' Association

Webmaster

Welcome New Residents

Whispering Pines
Birthdays & Anniversaries
Distribution Coordinator
Editor
Printing or to place an ad

Women's Club

911 + Gate House
Bonnie Budac
Tony Fettig
Randy Markham
Barbara Demaree
Tim Mercurio
Tim Mercurio
Charlie Wakefield
Bev Thoreson

Kim Paulson
Jan Hippler
Yvonne Ecklund
Stinger Printing
Linda Baker

239-731-2500
239-995-1734
313-680-4341
330-936-9468
765-744-0565
513-300-7877
513-300-7877
339-499-8172
919-303-2666

724-732-5331
248-474-8993
612-718-5143
239-574-3414
517-202-6219



